
CITY OF SIM! VALLEY

MAYORAL AND CITY COUNCIL CANDIDATES
NOVEMBER 2020 ELECTION

LATE CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES SUMMARY REPORTING

CANDIDATE: Phil Loos

LATE CONTRIBUTIONS

DATE

10/23/2020

10/28/2020

10/29/2020

10/30/2020

FROM AMOUNT

Henry Stern $1,000.00
Southern California District $400.00

Council of Laborers

Southwest Regional $1,000.00
Council of Carpenters PAR
Small Contributor

Committee

Democratic Club of the $500.00

Conejo Valley

LATE EXPENDITURES

DATE

11/01/2020

11/03/2020

FROM AMOUNT

Facebook and Instagram $1,120.95
ads

Social Media $183.52


